
 

 

OPEIU Local 30 & Kaiser Permanente 
Contract Distribution Schedule 

 

DATE TIME LOCATION AREA BUSINESS 
AGENT 

Monday, August 17  
 

11 a.m. - 1 p.m. Zion  In front of building by coffee 
cart 

Angela 

12 p.m. - 2 p.m.  RSD  Parking lot Annette 

Tuesday, August 18  
 

11 a.m. - 1 p.m. SDMC  Outside in front of building Angela 

12 p.m. - 2 p.m.  SAM  First floor coffee cart Briggett 

Wednesday, August 19    
 

12 p.m. - 2 p.m. 
 

SDMR  Outside lunch tables in front 
of HR building 

Lolita 

Bostonia MOB/ 
Appt Call Center 

Parking lot between both 
buildings 

Annette 

Thursday, August 20 
 

12 p.m. - 2 p.m. 
 

Kearny Mesa  Parking lot Lolita 

Otay  Coffee cart in main Lobby Briggett 

Monday, August 24  12 p.m. - 2 p.m. Vandever  2nd floor back parking lot Lolita 

Tuesday, August 25  
 

11 a.m. - 1 p.m. Garfield  Parking lot close to the 
stairs/elevators 

Lolita 

12 p.m. - 2 p.m. Mission Trails  Courier parking lot Annette 

12 p.m. - 2 p.m. La Mesa MOB and 
Admin  

Parking lot Angela           

Wednesday, August 26    
  

12 p.m. - 2 p.m. 
 

El Cajon Travelodge  Parking lot by Orthopedics Annette 
Bonita  Parking lot Lolita 
Rancho Bernardo  Courtyard Briggett 
Point Loma  Courtyard between both 

buildings 
Angela 

Monday, August 31      12 p.m. - 2 p.m. Escondido  Courtyard Briggett 

Tuesday, September 1  12 p.m. - 2 p.m. Vista  Parking lot Briggett 

Tuesday, September 8  
 

12 p.m. - 2 p.m. 
 

Carmel Valley  Parking lot Briggett 

Viewridge  Parking lot Angela 

Friday, September 11 12 p.m. - 2 p.m. Clairemont  Parking lot Angela 

Wednesday, September 16  12 p.m. - 2 p.m. Oceanside  Parking lot Briggett 
 


